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Red Division

Ballbusters 20
Rupert Pupkin
Jumpin

JW - Green Label

Blue Division

Run CMC - #10 Pick
He Hate Me D12
3KINGS 2
_TPI_D7

White Division

Azulgranal899 (#8)
kupp, Allen, Lockett
Lips Like Chigurh
Krusty One Rules!

Total Points

Ballbusters 20

He Hate Me D12
Rupert Pupkin

Run CMC - #10 Pick
Azulgranal899 (#8)
3KINGS 2
_TPI_D7

kupp, Allen, Lockett
Lips Like Chigurh
Jumpin

JW - Green Label
Krusty One Rules!
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2253.85
2224.55
2125.90
2124.10
2108.15
1927.00
1866.95
1780.60
1724.20
1721.60
1592.45
1521.65
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.714
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.500
0.357
0.286
0.214

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
6-0
33
1-5
2-4

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1841.65
1735.25
1518.55
1460.45

PF
1758.35
1824.45
1584.95
1575.30

PF
1718.70
1536.40
1455.55
1341.75
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PA
1584.40
1600.35
1535.10
1767.65

PA
1304.50
1582.60
1583.95
1696.40

PA
1641.50
1696.30
1604.30
1754.30

PTS
2253.85
2125.90
1721.60
1592.45

PTS
2124.10
2224.55
1927.00
1866.95

PTS
2108.15
1780.60
1724.20
1521.65
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